In accordance with
“Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6.5 of I_ I Q O 2
the Insolvency (England
Il Rules 01614 Notice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

crpynese[o [s [0 [o[4 1 (s 6

UARRAALOE

12/05/2017 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Bouf Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Richard

Surname Keley

r Liquidator’s address

Building name!numbef| Arundel House1 Amberley Court

Street | Whitworth Road

Post town I Crawley

County/Region | west Sussex

ot [R[A 1 [1] [7[X[C

Country

Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Andrew °3::‘:;igg'e‘:g:;°tg el us about
Surname Pear another liquidator.
Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number | Arundel House1 Amberley Court ®Other liquidator

Street | Whitworth Road laJ:Et::: ﬁ:ﬁ?::t;? tell s about
Post town I Crawley

County/Region | West Sussex

Postcode [RIH[1[1] [7/x[L

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date 02 o5 20 [7

Statement of affairs

H

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Stnature
Signature date "‘1_ ’? ’?E [?,? IT ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Sue Markham

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Where to send

| ™™ BM Advisory
| s Arundel House1 Amberley Court
1 Whitworth Road
[™= Crawley
County/Region

west Sussex

Country

‘DX

‘ eephane 020 7548 8050

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

’WFWF’T,_FWW Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
ar email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bouf Limited

as at 2 May 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Benjamin Siegle
Full Name

Signed bun SMLL

02/05/17
Dated




Bouf Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 May 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at bank 3,960.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Bun Si 02/05/17
Signature S %[L Date

3,960.00

3,960.00



Bouf Limited
Staterment Of Affairs as at 2 May 2017

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,960.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees/Former employees 519.23
519.23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,440.77
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,440.77
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,440.77
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,440.77
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,440.77
Unsecured non-preferential daims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expense creditors(Count=11) 40,284.15
Employees/Former employees(Count=1) 4,673.07
Consumer Creditors{Count=164) 21,338.40
Bank 38.03
HMRC - VAT 6,614.58
HMRC - PAYE 5,286.35
78,234.58
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (74,793.81)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,793.81)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders 1,854.79
1,854.79
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (76,648.60)
Bun Si B" 02/05/17
Signature Sl Date




60:ST 107 Mdv v

60°ST0Z "49A 10S Sdi

840 1 3beq

T R aimeubls

L1/50/20 Qy?._m g
8T°TTEOF Buyjejol sauul IT
10°890°2 JHE WID3I ‘uopuo ‘peoy uopbulizeq gz 10014 PuUnoID P71 3N suiebgapm 00MD
99'7E6'E 180 7oy ‘Buipedy ‘yinos peoy 1eb[q g9z ‘MIIA S0BHNS B/] paywi saydelsy JAuip 00AD
00'005'Z1 Qg0 HIMS ‘uopua '‘Aempreolg §5 ‘BUIM 15O “H001d L3S Juaudoppas (eI uopuo 10; yvodsuel| 001D
£T'508'c 4SS #M 'UOpUOT JUDSAL) JBAJIS BT ‘T e a|bais uag T0SD

S/S£916181IT d

00000t *dIN "I3IMOzRIY YSIZPOID S78-S0 'VBE DISETT YN “emoN ziobazis ‘¢ abuens ‘ ‘oipnis olpn)s € sbuens 0052
95'b5T'9 4H8 MTM ‘UOpUCT] ‘JoaRS AJSUIM ¢ (paywir asnoy uiddeyy uopuo) snbay 004D
59'6 [31 6ML 'ASung 'sawey] uodn puowyory ‘osenbs uoseH T ‘asnoH WeyjoH pajwiy (adosng) jedAed 00dD
000021 1IHF ¥223 ‘uopuon ‘19ans UolD 01T 9SN0OH uozHoH ‘asnoyH uolaidels ‘004 puz P71 S3UNCIDY UOZLOH 00D
00'02 1Hb TEND ‘anysdweH ‘pRysialad ‘peoy YIeaH ‘uue iesH ‘uieg 04034 pajtwi] sbulpjoH 05334 0042
R ¥3£ 9Y1 ‘19513W0S 191emabpug ‘syoog BN sjenwpy ‘a0 10014 15T PIT YIIWS B Adixg 003D
£0'8E 497 /877 ‘DHYSIAISAT II1SI0IR ‘ASqaY JSISUIUNSIM ‘7 1S BLOIDIA SISUIMDSOM did %ueg sAepieg dabaD
] ssaJppy awen Aay
s10)1pa1) Auedwio) - g
pajiu jnog

A10SIADY Wg



TEET L107 IudY 47 010Z 427 105 5dl 1401 3bey

aJgeudbis
L1/50/20 d?a g
6L'vSB'T 6L°PSB'T SBLYSS'TTO0 Buyjje3o] sa1ul Aeuipio T
(8TIT'T £82IT'T  148°211'T 100 AeuipiQ (HT ZTOL 'uoAsq “0aaY LUOIMaN 'Peoy SAIeW 15 £ sbais usg JW  0OSH
6°hL 6'THL pPI6'TP. 1070 AIRUIRIO T ZA 'UOpUO ‘pROY MOS0 /7 -LI0ASPUN [PeyM URRSHYD JW 00 H
SBIeYS  SnjeA
dnpied dnpajjed Jo'oN  |euwoN adA) SSaUppY SWEN Ao

siapjoyaieys - J
pajwi jnog
AloSIAPY WY



